

Bid Opening Date: 3/5/20

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				LAKOTA SOURCE LLC		MID DAKOTA VEGETATION MANAGEMENT		DEANGELO BROTHERS	
				OWANKA, SD		MILLER, SD		ALBERT LEE, MN	
BID ITEM		QUANT		BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	ITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
910E0001	TORDON 22K	170	GAL	\$46.10	\$ 7,837.00	\$39.20	\$ 6,664.00	\$80.64	\$ 13,708.80
910E0009	24D AMINE	340	GAL	\$10.09	\$ 3,430.60	\$9.04	\$ 3,073.60	\$17.00	\$ 5,780.00
910E0085	MILESTONE	1,400	Oz	\$2.18	\$ 3,052.00	\$2.04	\$ 2,856.00	\$2.31	\$ 3,234.00
910E0100	ESCORT	50	Oz	\$3.00	\$ 150.00	\$2.05	\$ 102.50	\$9.00	\$ 450.00
910E0197	SURACTANT	2,800	Oz	\$0.12	\$ 336.00	\$0.07	\$ 196.00	\$0.07	\$ 196.00
910E0320	LIBERATE	4	Qt	\$7.22	\$ 28.88	\$5.00	\$ 20.00		\$ -
910E1000	EQUIPMENT TRUCK/SPRAYER	160	HOURL	\$24.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$23.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$80.00	\$ 12,800.00
910E1050	ATV/SPRAYER	210	HOURL	\$24.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$23.00	\$ 4,830.00	\$35.00	\$ 7,350.00
910E1060	LABOR	370	HOURL	\$23.00	\$ 8,510.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 8,510.00	\$59.00	\$ 21,830.00
		TOTAL			\$ 32,224.48		\$ 29,932.10		\$ 65,348.80